MANX GRAND PRIX

MGP Qualifying Session 3 MGP Senior Qualification - Fast Laps
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Daniel Ingham
Tom Robinson
Joe Yeardsley*
Maurizio Bottalico
Samuel Mousley
Chris Cook
Marcus Simpson*
Victor Lopez
Jamie Williams
David Rigby*
Shaun Evans
James Reveley
Eddy Ferre*

Sam Johnson
Michael Rees
Jack Fowler
Andrew Fisher
Lewis Arrowsmith
Lancelot Unissart
Michael Gahan
Anthony O'Carroll*
Jim Barnett
Radley Hughes
Daniel Forbes
Damian Horan
Gaz Evans
Dennis Booth
Michael Gillan
Liam Chawke
Michael Mace
Adam Bauer
Ryan Whitehall*
Kevin Rigot*
Mark Jackson
Andy Lovett

Paul Marley
Louis O'Regan
Ross Orchard
Stuart McCann
Julien Cregniot*
Stephen Tobin*
Justin Collins
Cyril Lecocq*
Victor Ortega

23/08/2023 16:17:53

moTuL Y ))

Machine
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX636R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR600RR
Honda T-Bike CBR600ORR
Kawasaki ZX636R
Triumph Daytona675R
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR600RR
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Suzuki GSXR600
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Suzuki GSXR600
Suzuki GSXR600
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Honda CBR600RR
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX636R
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-6R
MV Augusta F3
Yamaha R6
Triumph Daytona675R
Kawasaki ZX6R 636
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-6R
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Sponsor

Russel Brook / Brook Built

Pete Stacey

Spin Arena

Younix, Virus Power, Imuoto
Gwrhyd Specialist Stone Quarry
Alasdair Cowan Racing

JPS Racing Powered by Atherstone
Team ILR/ Frog vehicle developments
NCE Racing

Gasiom / DOT Racing

Bee Mad Road Racing

PCN Racing

Wilson Craig Racing

VRS Racing, Dynamic Access

G T Superbikes

MC Services

Fisher Racing

RAM

Village Motos Nantes - MRC
Newline Elite Limavady

Premier AutoParts

Synergia Coaching / Team Meerkat
Royal Air Force Motorsports

FB Racing

Horan Wood flooring Athlone #115
K&D Evans

James Connolly and Son

Aiden Sheridan Roofing

Chawkie Racing Supporters Club
JemTech

Just-Us Racing, VRS Racing, Doc Sue
Pegasus Externals/Reel Networks
Kiiwii Meca Racing / Team Gazzz 58
RM Controls, Micks Tyres, PGGSMusic
AWL Engineering Ltd

Marley Landrovers/Cowton Racing
Leiker Exhausts - Leiker.co.uk
North Cornwall Motorcycles

CSC Racing
MITAS/YACCO/SCORPION/3AS RACING
Ross M Cycles / Alt Heat & Cool
Collins Racing Weeman

Vnr bike/Benjibikes/Bonduelle Motor
KS Performance
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Lap Time
18:49.535
18:50.692
18:58.366
18:59.653
19:01.059
19:01.899
19:05.247
19:06.743
19:07.314
19:12.477
19:26.314
19:27.107
19:32.590
19:35.841
19:36.078
19:42.404
19:42.737
19:43.692
19:45.819
19:51.049
19:51.188
19:54.849
19:55.584
19:57.291
19:57.858
19:58.309
20:00.296
20:02.851
20:07.918
20:09.436
20:09.696
20:10.019
20:13.050
20:16.711
20:18.953
20:18.976
20:20.378
20:22.992
20:25.475
20:29.913
20:30.374
20:30.800
20:54.607
21:04.816

Speed (mph)
120.251
120.128
119.318
119.184
119.037
118.949
118.601
118.447
118.388
117.857
116.459
116.380
115.836
115.516
115.492
114.874
114.842
114.749
114.544
114.041
114.027
113.678
113.608
113.446
113.392
113.350
113.162
112.922
112.448
112.307
112.283
112.253
111.972
111.635
111.430
111.428
111.300
111.062
110.837
110.437
110.396
110.358
108.263
107.390
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Session

Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
Wednesday 23 August
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MANX GRAND PRIX

MGP Qualifying Session 3 MGP Senior Qualification - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider Machine Sponsor Lap Time Speed (mph) Session

45 58 Darragh Trappe* Kawasaki ZX-6R STS Express & MSS Performance 21:11.504 106.825 Wednesday 23 August

46 30 Emmett Burke Suzuki GSXR600 Sunflame Contractors 21:12.204 106.766 Wednesday 23 August

47 62 Dermot Cleary* Yamaha R6 Oliver Moore Vehicle Repairs 21:29.409 105.341 Wednesday 23 August

48 61 Andreas Jochum* Yamaha R6 Schleifendes-Knie.com 21:47.680 103.869 Wednesday 23 August

49 59 Graham McAleese* Yamaha R6 MPR Motorsport 21:51.038 103.603 Wednesday 23 August
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